
会计学院(会硕中心)学硕（会计学、财务管理、
审计学）考研初试成绩分数段人数统计

分数段 人数 累计

420以上 2 2

410-420 4 6

405-409 8 14

400-404 8 22

395-399 5 27

390-394 10 37

385-389 14 51

380-384 18 69

375-379 18 87

370-374 18 105

365-369 27 132

360-364 25 157

355-359 30 187

350-354 22 209

345-349 20 229


